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

2251 Harvard Street, Palo Alto

Adorable mid century modern contemporary home in College 

Terrace neighborhood. Enter through the trellised gate into a tranquil, 

zen environment repleat with lush gardens and an outdoor oasis 

perfect for relaxing at the end of the day.

   The home features:

which is perfect for an offi  ce.

Offered at $998,000
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505 Hamilton Ave, Ste 100 | Palo Alto

30 Years Selling Homes
#1 Palo Alto Agent

(Number of Sales Reported in Palo Alto by MLS)

650-857-1000
homes@JulianaLee.com

Please support Palo Alto Schools. I do!

Community Benefactor

http://www.papie.org/03_Donate/BizPartners2012.html

How much is a new Palo Alto House Worth?

 Juliana Lee

Juliana Lee, MBA LLB

Increase in sales price 
per sq. ft. for homes 
sold as a brand new home.

http://julianalee.com/palo-alto/new-palo-alto-homes.htm

 650-857-1000 
for upcoming seminar
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Renovated Luxury Home
with Country AmbiancePortola Valley

Open this Sunday :30– 4:30pm...

www.NickGranoski.com
linkedin.com/in/NickGranoski

650-269-8556
ngranoski@apr.com

NICKGRANOSKI
REAL ESTATE EXPERTISE 
FOR THE MID-PENINSULA

Bedrooms: 4   Bathrooms: 3-1/2   Living: +/-2,890 sq ft   Lot: +/- 14,700 sq ft   www. .com
$ ,000

DRE #00994196
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Midtown Realty, Inc.

2775 Middlefield Rd., Palo Alto, CA 94306

Phone: (650) 321-1596

Fax (650) 328-1809

Listed by: Tim Foy

DRE# 00849721

Tim@midtownpaloalto.com

(650) 387-5078

Listed by: Jane Volpe

DRE# 01330133

jane@midtownpaloalto.com

(650) 380-4507

Palo Alto isn’t our branch office … it’s our home!

3905 Duncan Place, Palo Alto

877 Sycamore Drive, Palo Alto
Beautiful Midtown Palo Alto Home

Relax at home on a quiet and friendly 

cul-de-sac in Midtown Palo Alto with a 

charming backyard full of colorful flowers 

and a hot tub.  The kitchen and bathrooms 

are nicely remodeled with designer 

touches.  Enjoy an easy walk to shopping, 

coffee shops and schools.

Listed at $1,595,000 

Listed at $1,599,000

designer tiles
and relaxing 

swing

 

Open Sat & Sun 1:30 – 4:30

Open Sat & Sun 1:30 – 4:30

Classic Eichler in a fabulous location!

and bringing in abundance of natural light

landscaping and room for entertainment, 
relaxation and play
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Beautiful Brand New Home located on a serene cul de sac in Midtown Palo Alto. 
Spacious architecturally designed rooms, contribute to the ease of entertaining. 
The superior craftsmanship of these fi ve bedrooms, a home offi ce, and four and 
a half baths home provides elegance and convenience well suited for today’s life-
style. Excellent Palo Alto Schools: Palo Verde Elementary ( 960 API), JLS Middle 
( 939 API), Palo Alto High ( 906 API) ( Buyer to verify enrollment ) 

3105 David Avenue
 PALO ALTO

Offered at $2,798,000

Catherine Shen
650.862.5268
cshen@apr.com

DRE#01279633

Open Sat & Sun 1:30 - 4:30

CATHERINE SHEN PRESENTS
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PALO ALTO  650.323 .1111  l  MENLO PARK  650.462 .1111  l  WOODSIDE  650.529 .1111  l  LOS ALTOS  650 .941.1111 

APR COUNTIES l  Santa  C lara  l  San Mateo  l  San Franc isco  l  Mar in  l  Sonoma  l  A lameda  l  Contra  Costa  l  Monterey  l  Santa  Cruz

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

LOS ALTOS  789 Orange Ave
Charming 2bd/1ba on a large lot close to downtown. 
Great opportunity to remodel or build new.   $1,495,000

   LOS ALTOS OFFICE 650.941.1111

OPEN SATURDAY AND SUNDAY

PALO ALTO  4155 Old Trace Ct
Gorgeous 5bd/5.5ba at the end of a cul-de-sac. 38,768+/-sf
lot. Gardens manicured to perfection.   $6,495,000

   MENLO PARK OFFICE 650.462.1111

OPEN SUNDAY

PALO ALTO  1854 Bryant St
Updated contemporary 3bd/3ba with two offices, separate 
family room, spacious living/dining room.   $3,100,000

   WOODSIDE OFFICE 650.529.1111

BY APPOINTMENT

LA HONDA  
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
Contact your sales representative at 650-326-8210 today to fi nd out more.

Explore area real estate through your favorite local website:
TheAlmanacOnline.com

MountainViewOnline.com
PaloAltoOnline.com

And click on “real estate” in the navigation bar.

Are you staying current with the changing 
real estate market conditions?

PaloAltoOnline.comTheAlmanacOnline.com MountainViewOnline.com

We offer the one online destination that lets 
you fully explore: 

and times

photos

guides

links 

Our comprehensive online guide to the Midpen-
insula real estate market has all the resources a 
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Presents

Peter Cowperthwaite
Broker

650.851.8030

Shaler Barnes
Broker

650.331.2942

For more information on any of  these properties please visit: www.cowperthwaiteco.com

PALO ALTO VIEW 5.83+/- ACRE LOT

WWW.HEWLETTESTATEPROPERTY.COM

OFFERED AT $12,500,000

SIOUX WAY  1.10+/- AC VIEW LOT

PORTOLA VALLEY

OFFERED AT $2,300,000

OPEN SUNDAY 1-4  
2585 PARK BOULEVARD   Z204,  PALO ALTO

OFFERED AT $795,000

This exceptional home designed by Architect Robert Peterson displays an open harmony between generously 
sized rooms and indoors and out. The stunning architecture soars above with interesting angles, ceiling 

heights, punctuated by windows and sky lights, room dividers that also provide storage, but most of  all an  
excellent flow from interior spaces to the exceptional private grounds and fabulous Windy Hill views.

3-level Floorplan | 5 bed | 3.5 bath | Theatre | Game Room | Yoga Room
Wine Cellar  |  Infinity Edge Pool  |  Spa  |  Firepit 

Offered at $4,950,000        www.4662alpineroad.com

 4662 Alpine Road, Portola Valley
Fabulous Windy Hill Views

Open Sunday  April 28 
1:30-4:30    
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Coldwell Banker #1 IN CALIFORNIA

Atherton  Sun 1- 5 $4,998,000
Lush grounds Stunning custom French country estate w/huge fam 
rm,library,private gym & rooftop patio. 5 BR/5.5 BA 
Sam Anagnostou  DRE #00798217  650.323.7751 

Menlo Park  Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $3,945,000
19 Montana Ln Menlo Park Schools! Brand new contemporary crafts-
man-style home with exquisite architectural design details. 5 BR/5.5 BA 
Hossein Jalali  DRE #01215831  650.323.7751 

Menlo Park  Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $1,295,000
152 Stone Pine Ln Beautiful Townhouse w/high ceiling in the living rm 
opening to a patio w/lovely view of redwoods. 2 BR/2.5 BA 
Lisa Schumacher DRE #00799335  650.851.2666 

Los Altos Hills  Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $3,985,000
11210 Hooper Ln Your Own Paradise! Updated home on a quiet & 
private lane. Close to shopping & hwy 280. Shows like a model! 4 BR/4 
BA 
Alexandra von der Groeben  DRE #00857515  650.325.6161 

Redwood City  $879,000
Beautifully updated home on a quiet, tree-lined street in the heart of 
Redwood City. 3 BR/2 BA 
Colleen Cooley & Kathy Nicosia 
DRE #01269455/01219308  650.325.6161 

Atherton  Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $3,100,000
63 Linden Ave Prestigious Lindenwood New price! Picturesque lot. 
Classic home in pristine condition. Excellent schls. 4 BR/3 BA 
Janet Dore & John Spiller 
DRE #00621176/01155772  650.324.4456 

Menlo Park  Sat/Sun 2 - 4  $3,500,000
777 Sharon Park Dr Great for entertaining! Bay view, pool house & 
pool on prime Sharon Heights real estate! Spacious floor plan. 3 BR/3.5 
BA 
Maya & Jason Sewald DRE #00993290  650.323.7751 

Menlo Park  Sat/Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $1,150,000
1038 Oakland Av Remodeled home on excellent tree-lined street. MP 
Schools. Family room. Chef ’s kitchen. 4 BR/2 BA 
Louise Dedera  DRE #00409938  650.325.6161 

Palo Alto  Sun 1:30 - 4:30  $2,395,000
1717 Middlefield Rd New listing! Classic Spanish Style hm w/lush 
courtyard entry, remodeled kitchen & baths, huge bedrooms. 4 BR/3.5 
BA 
Elaine White  DRE #01182467  650.324.4456 

Woodside  Sold  $3,495,000
128 Glenwood Av New construction Stunning new home on a level 
lot of one-half acre in prestigious Woodside. 4 BR/3.5 BA 
Nathalie de Saint Andrieu  DRE #01351482  650.324.4456 
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
requires that information about trustee 
sale postponements be made available 

to you and to the public, as a courtesy 
to those not present at the sale. If you 
wish to learn whether your sale date 
has been postponed, and, if applicable, 
the rescheduled time and date for the 
sale of this property, this information 
can be obtained from one of the follow-
ing three companies: LPS Agency Sales 
and Posting at (714) 730-2727, or visit 
the Internet Web site www.lpsasap.
com (Registration required to search for 
sale information) or Priority Posting and 
Publishing at (714) 573-1965 or visit 
the Internet Web site www.prioritypost-
ing.com (Click on the link for “Advanced 

Search” to search for sale information), 
or auction.com at 1-800-280-2832 or 
visit the Internet Web site www.auction.
com, using the Trustee Sale No. shown 
above. Information about postpone-
ments that are very short in duration 
or that occur close in time to the 
scheduled sale may not immediately be 
reflected in the telephone information or 
on the Internet Web site. The best way 
to verify postponement information is to 
attend the scheduled sale. A-4378117 
04/19/2013, 04/26/2013, 
05/03/2013
PAW
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Answers to this week’s puzzles, which can be found on page 58.
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Free. Fun. Only about Palo Alto.

Public 
Notices
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Deadline: Noon Tuesday
Call Alicia Santillan: 
(650) 326-8210 x6578

E-mail: asantillan@paweekly.com

Did you know?
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TOM LEMIEUX 
650.329.6645

tom@tomlemieux.com 
DRE #01066910

54 TUSCALOOSA $7,990,000
Custom estate home built by Colin Whiteside in 
2003. 5 bedrooms, each with en suite bath.Two 
levels serviced by elevator,solar-heated pool & spa.

ATHERTON | EXCLUSIVE LISTING!

HELEN & BRAD 
MILLER

650.400.3426
DRE #01017519/00917768

354 ALBION AVE  $5,395,000
Gracious living in 5BR/5.5BA home on 1.41 ac in 
prime location around corner from town center shop-
ping, restaurants & the acclaimed Woodside School.

WOODSIDE | OPEN SUNDAY

ERIKA DEMMA
650.740.2970

edemma@cbnorcal.com 
DRE #01230766

1740 ROSEMARY LN $849,000
3BD/2BA Beautiful Woodside Plaza Home. Gleam-
ing hdwd fl rs, large eat-in kitchen opens to large sun 
rm & dining rm. 2-car garage, Lovely private yard.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SUNDAY

DIPALI SHAH
415.572.1595

Shah.Dipari@gmail.com
DRE #01249165

431 VINE ST  $2,299,000
Spacious tastefully renovated home in University 
Heights, Menlo Park. Las Lomitas schools. 3 BR/2 BA

MENLO PARK | SUN 1:30 - 4:30

JEAN & CHRIS 
ISAACSON 

650.387.8427
jisaacson@cbnorcal.com

DRE #00542342/01754233

900 WAYSIDE RD $2,995,000
5BR/3.5BA. Custom home on one acre. Huge 
garage and workshop. Sunny lawn, patio, and decks 
with stunning views across the bay.

PORTOLA VALLEY | OPEN SUNDAY

STEVE BELLUMORI
650.752.0826

sbellumori@cbnorcal.com
DRE #00494595

2 FREDRICK CT $3,495,000
New listing! Rarest of rare! Stunning Soaring Ceiling 
Mid-Century Contemporary+1BR/1BA apartment 
+ lovely Cabana/Exercise Room all on a 2/3 acre lot!

MENLO PARK | OPEN SAT-SUN 1-4

CHRIS MCDONNELL 
& KELLY GRIGGS

650.207.2500/464.1965
DRE#00870468/01812313

1991 FERNSIDE ST $829,000
Wonderful location! 1770 SF home with 4 bed-
rooms, 2 baths with family room on a 7300 SF lot. 
New paint and carpet. Offers endless possibilities.

REDWOOD CITY | OPEN SAT-SUN 1-4

NANCY GOLDCAMP
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com 
DRE #00787851

1311 CUERNAVACA CIRCULO $1,250,000
Professionally landscaped yard w/3 patios surround 
spacious 4 bedrm, 2.5 bath home. Family rm w/ 
fi replace. Spacious master ste w/fi replace & balcony.

MOUNTAIN VIEW | SOLD!

NANCY GOLDCAMP,
650.400.5800

www.nancygoldcamp.com 
DRE #007878515

1297 CRANE ST $1,290,000
3BR 2.5BA Downtown Menlo Park. 1-owner, 2-level 
updtd townhome. Oak fl rs, fi replace in LR & master 
bedroom. Formal DR. Eat-in kit. Deck/yard. Garage.
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